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Siegerliste - Herrentag
Runde 1 von 1

Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI BruttoNetto
vorl.

 HCPI
GBE
(NSP)

 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Noy, Robert Haag, GC Schloß 72/72,3/132 14,3 25 42 --- 83(42)

2 Klein, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,8 25 41 --- 83(41)

3 Fischer, Mark Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 11,9 25 38 --- 84(38)

4 Pösken, Andreas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,8 23 34 --- 89(34)

5 Suchanek, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 19,0 20 42 --- 88(42)

6 Grzeca, Ralph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 9,5 20 31 --- 88(31)

7 Aubel, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 6,5 20 27 --- 89(27)

8 Lohkamp, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,6 19 39 --- 89(39)

9 Hellwig, Rainer Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 11,6 19 32 --- 90(32)

10 Bellgardt, Markus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,4 18 33 --- 91(33)

11 Müller, Christian Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,1 15 35 --- 97(35)

12 Guddat, Holger Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 22,8 13 38 --- 97(38)

13 Kersken, Gunnar Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 19,4 13 32 --- 99(32)

14 Luyven, Jan Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,1 12 30 --- 102(30)

15 Kraska, Volker Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 29,5 10 35 --- 108(35)

16 Jähnke, Norbert Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 19,9 9 27 --- 105(27)

17 Heuwinkel, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 32,9 8 38 --- 109(38)

18 Bahr, Antonius Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 38,0 7 40 --- 113(40)

Netto
1 Noy, Robert Haag, GC Schloß 72/72,3/132 14,3 25 42 --- 83(42)

2 Suchanek, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,3/132 19,0 20 42 --- 88(42)

3 Klein, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,3/132 13,8 25 41 --- 83(41)

4 Bahr, Antonius Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,3/132 38,0 7 40 --- 113(40)

5 Lohkamp, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 16,6 19 39 --- 89(39)

6 Fischer, Mark Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 11,9 25 38 --- 84(38)

7 Guddat, Holger Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 22,8 13 38 --- 97(38)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope® HCPI Brutto Netto
vorl.
HCPI

GBE
(NSP)

 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

8 Heuwinkel, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 32,9 8 38 --- 109(38)

9 Müller, Christian Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,1 15 35 --- 97(35)

10 Kraska, Volker Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 29,5 10 35 --- 108(35)

11 Pösken, Andreas Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 12,8 23 34 --- 89(34)

12 Bellgardt, Markus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,4 18 33 --- 91(33)

13 Hellwig, Rainer Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 11,6 19 32 --- 90(32)

14 Kersken, Gunnar Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 19,4 13 32 --- 99(32)

15 Grzeca, Ralph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 9,5 20 31 --- 88(31)

16 Luyven, Jan Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 20,1 12 30 --- 102(30)

17 Aubel, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 6,5 20 27 --- 89(27)

18 Jähnke, Norbert Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 19,9 9 27 --- 105(27)
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